Timings
Breakfast: 8:00-10:30 am
INR 250 per head

EdenHomes

EMBRACE THE COTTAGE LIFE Breakfast (ChOOSE any tWO)
Stuffed Paranthas
Aloo Puri
Poha

Omelette - Plain / Masala
Chole Bhature

Besan Cheela - Plain / Paneer
Veg Sandwich

All Day Breakfast

Eggs To Order
(Served with Bread & Butter)

Scrambled/Sunny side up 130
Plain Omelette 110
Masala/Cheese Omelette 140
Boiled eggs (4 pc) 120
Stuffed Paranthas (2 pc) 150

(Served with curd & pickle)



Small Bites

Cheese Garlic Bread
Peanut Masala
Maggi

Masala Maggi

Popcorn

French Fries
Masala Papad (2 pc)
Bhel Puri Mix

Mix Pakode

Bread Pakoda (4 pc)
Paneer Pakoda (4pc)
Fish Fry

Chicken Fry/Pakoda

Chinese

160
150
70

100

120
180
120
120

160

180
220
400
350

Soups & Sandwiches

Classic Tomato 140
Veg Classic 140
Classic Chicken 180

Lemon Coriander (V/N) 140/180

Sweet Comn 140
Manchow (V/N) 160/ 200

Cheese & tomato sandwich 150

Chilly Cheese Toast 150

Grilled Sandwich 150

Egg Sandwich 160
Salads



Manchurian (V/N)
Chilly Chicken

Chilly Paneer

Hakka Noodles (V/N)
Fried Rice (V/N)
Honey Crispy Potatoes

280/320
400
300
220/ 300
220/ 300
220

Exotic Vegetables Salad

Desi Salad
Chicken Salad

250

100
300



Beverages

Masala Tea 50
Green Tea 40
Ginger Lemon Honey Tea 70
Coffee 70
Hot Milk 70
Classic Cold Coffee 120

Fresh Lime Soda 80




Rice / Bread

Tawa Roti

Butter Roti
Plain/ Pudina/ Lacha/
Mirchi/ Ajwain/
Lachha Parantha
Rice

Zeera Pulao
Lemon Rice

Veg Pulao

Veg Raita

Plain Curd

Desserts
Gulab Jamun (2 Pc)
Gajar Ka Halwa (Seasonal)

Moong Dal Halwa
(Please order before 5pm.
Minimum order: Two plates)

Timings-
1:00pm - 3:00pm
7:30pm - 10:00pm

Lunch
Dinner

30
85

70
170
200
200
220
120
100

105
105

Mains

Yellow Dal Tadka

Dal Bhukhara

Paneer Butter Masala
Shahi Paneer

Kadai Paneer

Matar Paneer

Paneer Bhurji

Palak Paneer

Himachali Rajma Masala
Kadi Pakoda

Chana Masala

Malai Kofta

Aloo Gobhi

Aloo Zeera

Aloo Beans

Dum Aloo

Mixed Veg

Masala Bhindi

Baingan Bharta

Egg Curry
Egg Bhurji
Murg Makhani
Chicken Curry
Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Curry

Biryani (Veg/Non-veg)

(half/ full)

We serve fresh !
Please inform us well in advance.

280

350

380

380

340

300

300

340

320

300

280

320

220

200

220

250

300

220

200

280

180

420/ 750
350/700
500/ 810
500/ 810
250/ 390



House Keeping

Beds will be tucked in every day. We have curated a wonderful
selection of cottage bedding for your comfort.

In order to conserve our natural resources the bed linen is
changed every alternate day.

A clean home won’t seem so far out of reach with the in-house
staff to tidy up the cottage.

Sometimes it really is the little things that lend themselves to a
sparkling abode. That’s why we ask the guest to comply with a
shoes-off policy that prevents toxins from entering. There are
slippers available at the cottage for your use and comfort.

Towels will be laid out in the house ready to use. Please feel
free to ask for fresh ones as required.

Covid-19 Cleaning Protocol: In response to the pandemic, new
protocols have been introduced to ensure the safety of our
guests and staff.



No services post 10:00 pm. We encourage our Staff to retire to
their respective homes as they have to start their day early
morning.

No outside guests are allowed inside the property.

Smoking/Hookah inside the cottages is a BIG NO! We have a
very nice private lawn for you to use for the same.

RO water is available.

Heaters will be charged at Rs 500/heater.

Wi-Fi - Cottage Name
Password - Edenhomes@123
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