



Stuffed Paranthas Aloo Puri Poha Omelette - Plain / Masala Chole Bhature Besan Cheela - Plain / Paneer Veg Sandwich

#### Timings

Breakfast: 8:00-10:30 am INR 250 per head

### All Day Breakfast

130
110
140
120

Stuffed Paranthas (2 pc) (Served with curd & pickle)



## Small Bites

## Soups & Sandwiches

Cheese Garlic Bread	160
Peanut Masala	150
Maggi	70
Masala Maggi	100
11.38	
Popcorn	120
French Fries	180
Masala Papad (2 pc)	120
Bhel Puri Mix	120
Mix Pakode	160
Bread Pakoda (4 pc)	180
Paneer Pakoda (4pc)	220
Fish Fry	400
Chicken Fry/Pakoda	350

Classic Tomato	140
Veg Classic	140
Classic Chicken	180
Lemon Coriander (V/N)	140/180
Sweet Corn	140
Manchow (V/N)	160 <b>/ 200</b>

Cheese & tomato sandwich	150
Chille Character Taract	150
Chilly Cheese Toast	150
Grilled Sandwich	150
Egg Sandwich	160



Chinese

Manchurian (V/N)	280/ <mark>320</mark>
Chilly Chicken	400
Chilly Paneer	300
Hakka Noodles (V/N)	220/ <mark>300</mark>
Fried Rice (V/N)	220/ <mark>300</mark>
Honey Crispy Potatoes	220

Exotic Vegetables Salad	250
Desi Salad	100
Chicken Salad	300

#### Beverages

Masala Tea	50
Green Tea	40
Ginger Lemon Honey Tea	70
Coffee	70
Hot Milk	70
Classic Cold Coffee	120
Fresh Lime Soda	80





## Rice / Bread

Tawa Roti	30
Butter Roti	35
Plain/ Pudina/ Lacha/	
Mirchi/ Ajwain/	
Lachha Parantha	70
Rice	170
Zeera Pulao	200
Lemon Rice	200
Veg Pulao	220
Veg Raita	120
Plain Curd	100

## Desserts

Gulab Jamun (2 Pc)	85
Gajar Ka Halwa (Seasonal)	105
Moong Dal Halwa	105
(Please order before 5pm.	
Minimum order: Two plates)	

## Timings-

Lunch 1:00pm - 3:00pm Dinner 7:30pm - 10:00pm

## Mains

Yellow Dal Tadka	280
Dal Bhukhara	350
Paneer Butter Masala	380
Shahi Paneer	380
Kadai Paneer	340
Matar Paneer	300
Paneer Bhurji	300
Palak Paneer	340
Himachali Rajma Masala	320
Kadi Pakoda	300
Chana Masala	280
Malai Kofta	320
Aloo Gobhi	220
Aloo Zeera	200
Aloo Beans	220
Dum Aloo	250
Mixed Veg	300
Masala Bhindi	220
Baingan Bharta	200
Egg Curry	280
Egg Bhurji	180
Murg Makhani (half/full)	420/750
Chicken Curry	350/700
Mutton Rogan Josh	500/810
Mutton Curry	500/810
Biryani (Veg/Non-veg)	250/ <mark>390</mark>

We serve fresh ! Please inform us well in advance.

# House Keeping

- Beds will be tucked in every day. We have curated a wonderful selection of cottage bedding for your comfort.
- In order to conserve our natural resources the bed linen is changed every alternate day.
- A clean home won't seem so far out of reach with the in-house staff to tidy up the cottage.
- Sometimes it really is the little things that lend themselves to a sparkling abode. That's why we ask the guest to comply with a shoes-off policy that prevents toxins from entering. There are slippers available at the cottage for your use and comfort.
- Towels will be laid out in the house ready to use. Please feel free to ask for fresh ones as required.
- Covid-19 Cleaning Protocol: In response to the pandemic, new protocols have been introduced to ensure the safety of our guests and staff.

- No services post 10:00 pm. We encourage our Staff to retire to their respective homes as they have to start their day early morning.
- No outside guests are allowed inside the property.
- Smoking/Hookah inside the cottages is a BIG NO! We have a very nice private lawn for you to use for the same.
- RO water is available.
- Heaters will be charged at Rs 500/heater.

Wi-Fi - Cottage Name Password - Edenhomes@123